EM58 TA • EM58S TA • EMC58 TA
162 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
EM58 TA • EM58S TA • EMC58 TA
ROTACOD
Absolute multi turn encoders
Series
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: see drawing

/Sxxx
g
Order code
a RESOLUTION
12 = 4096 cpr
b REVOLUTIONS
16384 = 16384 turns
c OUTPUT
TI1 = 4-20 mA
TI2 = 0-20 mA
TI3 = 0-24 mA
TV1 = 0-5V
TV2 = 0-10V
TV3 = +/- 5V
TV4 = +/- 10V
d SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52mm / 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only EMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only EMCxx)
e CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
f CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m (standard)
L5 = cable output 5 m
L10 = cable output 10 m
M = M12 5 pin plug
g CUSTOM VERSION